SR03015
SMT RESISTOR
0.07±0.01
0.15±0.01
0.30±0.01
Resistive Element
0.11±0.01
0.07±0.01

0.27
W4P1 TAPE
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
PACK
CODE
TAPE
Width W4 = 4mm
Pitch P1 = 1mm
SIZE CODE
0.3 x 0.15mm
SR03015
SMT RESISTOR
Sprocket hole
Pull Direction
Unit: mm
03015 E7A W4P1SR
RESISTOR
W4P1 CARRIER TAPE DIMENSION
SHEET 1 OF 2DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
TITLE
SIZE DRAWING NO. REVSCALE
A 120301 A
DRAWN
APPROVALS
REVISED
ENG
MFG
QA
CUST
DATE
T. Au
M. Hart
08/03/12
08/03/12
REEL DIMENSIONS
Carrier cavity
21
2 0.5
13±0.2
178 2.0
60 2.0
7.5
5.0
1.0±0.02
1.0
1.8±0.02
0.18
0.8 2.0±0.04
0.9±0.05
3.1±0.05
0.354mm
0.27
21
2 0.5
13±0.2
178 2.0
60 2.0
7.5
5.0
1.0±0.02
1.0
1.8±0.02
0.18
0.8 2.0±0.04
0.9±0.05
3.1±0.05